PT6302
VFD Driver/Controller IC with Character RAM
Tel: 886-66296288‧Fax: 886-29174598‧ http://www.princeton.com.tw‧2F, 233-1, Baociao Road, Sindian, Taipei 23145, Taiwan
DESCRIPTION
PT6302 is a dot matrix VFD Driver/Controller IC
utilizing CMOS Technology specially designed to
display characters, numerals, and symbols. PT6302
provides 35 dot matrix, 2 additional segment drivers

  PT6302
V2.1 3 August 2010
ORDER INFORMATION
Valid Part Number Package Type Top Code
PT6302LQ-001 64 pins, LQFP PT6302LQ-001
PT6302LQ-002 64 pins, LQFP PT6302LQ-002
PT6302LQ-003 64 pins, LQFP PT6302LQ-003
PT6302LQ-005 64 pins, LQFP PT6302LQ-005
PT6302LQ-006 64 pins, LQFP PT6302LQ-006
PT6302LQ-007 64 pins, LQFP PT6302LQ-007
PIN CONFIGURATION
PIN DESCRIPTION
Pin Name I/O Description Pin No.
SG5 to SG35